EXTENDED STEM CRYOGENIC SHUTOFF
VALVES MANUAL OR AUTOMATIC
EC4 SERIES
0   -   400  PSIG
TECHNICAL DATA
4430 East Adamo Drive, Suite 305
Tampa, FL  33605
Tel:  +813.644.3764 Email: sales@cpc-cryolab.com

EC4 SERIES  0 to 400 PSIG
DIMENSIONS
 ORDERING GUIDE
EC4 - 088 - C WPG 1 M - TW
BASE MODEL NUMBER
CLEANING
CONFIGURATION
EC4 Series
O    -  Oxygen (per 216-2 specification)
C    -   Standard
WPG    -  Pipe Size, Globe
WPR    -  Pipe Size, 90o Angle Pattern
SPECIAL ADD ON
TOP WORKS
PACKING
TW   -  Complete Top Works Kit ONLY:
SG    -  Soft Goods Kit ONLY:
 Packing
 Gasket
 Seat
 O-Rings
M   -  Manual
A    -  Automatic Valve without Actuator
B    -  Automatic Valve with AutoSeal
E    -  Automatic Valve with AutoSeal
          and Control Tip - EQ%
L    -  Automatic Valve with AutoSeal
          and Control Tip - Linear
1     -  Teflon®
6    -  Graphite
VALVE SIZE
082   -  1/4”
084   -  1/2”
086   -  3/4”
088   -  1”
812    -  1-1/2”
816    -  2”
Assembly
Part No.
Assembly
Part No.
IPS
Size
IPS
Size
WTS.
(Lbs.)
WTS.
(Lbs.)
GLOBE PATTERN
ANGLE PATTERN
Available from factory are tube configurations, OS & Y topworks and a complete line of automatic valves with
pneumatic actuators. Consult factory for part numbers and dimensions.